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GU%‘%U?HD"' This extensively upgraded 4 bdrm, 4 washroom
) 4;05.5;;355 home with lower Ieyel nanny suite is located on a

ravine lot on a quiet, mature Crescent close to

schools and shopping. The luxurious gourmet
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1886 stone horno in olo downtown Goorgetown Numorous
upgrades and renovations. Features 9’ ceilings, curved stair-
case, mn fir library with built-in bookcase. Gas FP in family
rm, w/o to deck. Mn fir laundry. Upgrades to kit. and upstairs
bathroom. Appliances and window coverings included.
Double car carport with loft of artist's studio heated by
propane. Uriveway is RO, Pronerty is zoned C2. Great
opportunity for commercial/residential uses.

Euansfﬂoyal York Area. End unlt with excioswe mdoyard on quuot street Closo to
Downtown, Transportation, schools, shopping, Eat-in kitchen, bay window/gas
fireplace in Living/Dining area. Lower level W/O and 3 piece bath for family room,
spare bedroom. Master bedroom has vaulted ceiling, skylight. Large second bed-
room. Main bath features separate shower, Jacuzzi tub. Hardwood, ceramic tile
floors mainfupper levels. Main floor security system. Backyard with many garden
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941-5151

Sl kitchen is fit for the most discriminating chef! Main
ROYAL LEPAGE floor family room and laundry and a sep. insulated
' M workshop off the 2 car garage complete the pic-
RCR Realty ture. You'll never want to leave home! This proper-
soeenoenty omensoveraen — ty IS @ must see. Call Jacqueline Guagliardi® toda
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n, 0]" our honle - This remor_kab!e 4 bdrm country estate offers Stunmng home on 3.11 acres of |awn and trees
“ YRR IR elegant living space on 2.8 acres of natural 4 bedroom famil ‘0om th E ki
S treed land. Completely renovated throughout earooms, COSy iamily W rankin

*$ales Rep. with striking country style galley kit, large room
SR YFEYARN (home office, extra bdrm(s), inlaw suite) with

sep. entrance. An absolute must see...the
1'3008345515 perfect home in the perfect setting. For more

stove, kitchen for the largest of families with walk-
out. Inground pool. 2 car garage. Circular drive.
For more detailed information call toll free any-

Call your agent or your

ndvertising sales rey
this payer.
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Sales Representative

905-796-8888

Georgetown Bungalow
Detached 3 bedroom brick home. Sep.
entrance to finished basement with gas
fireplace. Eat-in kitchen w/ceramics.
Hardwood flooring in bedrooms and
living room. Detached 1 car garage.
Don’t hesitate, call Darlene
Williamson today at 905-796-8888.

15 minutes N/W of Orangeville
*Church gutted to brick walls - 52° X 28’
*New red tin roof with skylights - 2005
*Loft 7 height - wood trusses exposed
*Includes 1965 Ford Galaxy
*Includes vacant lot as church only has land
under church
*Unbelievable
Incredible, call Darlene Williamson right away
at 905-796-8888

Georgetown Bungalow
Detached 3 bedroom bungalow with ceramics

in eat-in kitchen. Strip hardwood floors. Glass |

sliding walk-out off master bedroom to deck.
Separate side entrance to basement, finished
with gas fireplace. Detached 1 car garage.

Central air, central vac and close to all |

amenities. For more information call Darlene
Williamson at 905-796-8888.

detailed information call toll free anytime
1-866-234-3310 and enter ID #9092 for a
recorded message. Or better yet, call me for
our personal tour.

Daf ene Williamson |

recorded me
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 DURLINY ﬁi ) _,h
South East Burlington
Location, Freshly
Decorated 3 Bedroom
Semi, Large deep lot
905-878- 319\1 with oversized deck,

o minutes to Go Transit,

s QEW  and  Shoppin
ROVAL LEPAGE  (reat Value! -

Meadowtowne Realty, Broker

INDEFENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

AnimE ARMSTRONG

N Cliyabeth JS el/

Sales Rep.

Arnazmg 1 7 acres Iocated m Norval Incredlble
reno 3+ bdrms, massive great rm, kitchen addi-
tion, huge fin bsmt, 2 gas FPs. Call Elizabeth
Doell* to view this great property. 05-741-19

time 1-866-234-3310 and enter ID #5917 for a

ssage. Or better yet, call me for your

nersonal tour.
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Legal non-conforming Com./Res. Wlth
permitted uses. Approx. 1,600 sq. ft.
space plus legal 2 bedroom apartment.
Municipal water, 2,000 gallon holding
tank, no bed. No compete clause on
Title. Future Residential Development
Location.

AS IS $250,000.
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Fabulous homo backs onto tho woods has walk-
out basement, inground pool, 4 bedrooms, hard-
wood floors, all located in marvellous Marywood
Meadows in the Park area. Wow! Call Elizabeth

Doell* to view this great property. 05-738-30

This page appears in the Milton Champion (circulation 21,000), The Independent & Free Press (circulation 25,065) and Oakville Today (circulation 27,000).

For booking information, call Diane Wolstenholme at 905-878-2341 ext. 210 or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.




